Catalogue GROVE STREET

AUCTIONS

ZOP GENERAL SALE CATALOGUE

O o0 ~N o U1 A W N .

w W W W W N N N N N N N N DY DN A =ma m m ma ma ma ma a
S W NN L, O VU 0NN oY Tl W Ny, O VDO Ny U PEEWNY e, o

Auction to be held at Grove Street Auctions, Grove Street, Mansfield Woodhouse

11" January 2019 at 6:30pm

Framed penquin picture

Notice board with balloon design

Neo figure carrying dog

Neo figure

Bronze figure carrying globe

Assorted framed photos, desktop mirrors (x2), assorted crockery
Assorted vintage bottles. 2 boxes

Various Hornsea Pottery. Some 'saffron'.
Various lamps and candle sticks

Boots

Various electrical items

Mixed bag of car boot items

Two wall mirrors

Collectable spoons in two wall display racks
Wall hanging bust

Vintage wall mirror

Film design photo frames and Scarface print
Copper kettle & jug plus black metal bucket
Wooden dolls pram

EON energy meter

Microscope, illusion set, football game
Various jugsaws

Vacuum cleaner plus hand held rechargable vacuum
Assorted ceramic items

Cups and saucers (x6) plus cream jug
Minton coffee pot and cream jug

Steins

Two oil lamps, Aladdin noted

Electric table lams

Job lot of toys and games (8 boxes)

Bernina sewing machine in case

2 ring electric hob

Music stand and microphone stands (x2)
Glass punch bowl set



35
36
37
38
39
40
4
")
It
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
n
73
74

African style wooden dish

Drill stand and metal box

Decorative glassware and crested ware
Vintage weaving loom set

Six small brandy glasses

Various scent bottles and other items in box
Copper poncher and candle stick

Car mirrors, thought to fit VW Beetle

Red guides (x4)

Vintage travel iron in tin

Pair of vintage style wall lights

Misc. tray including silver plated photo frames
Tray of misc. items

Misc. items including Staffordshire style dog
Tray of misc. items including 2 serving dishes
Metal side table with glass top

Box of DVDs

Misc. craft items in basket

Large assortment of computer cables. 2 boxes
Garrard record player for spares / repair
Slide projector plus two circular magazines
Lady Diana dressing toy

Soft broaches (x6)

Wooden clock case for restoration

Bags (x3)

Musical figures (x2)

Selection of wooden walking sticks
Selection of umberellas

2 boxes of DVDs

Roman blind kit

Wooden magazine racks (x2)

Various framed pictures EXCLUDING CRATE
Vintage suitcases (x3)

Sewing stool and contents

Bent wood chair

Rocking horse and foal

Upcycled corner table

Vintage skis and poles

Framed canal picture

Framed moorland scene in oils



75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m
112
113
114

Derby County related 1 day covers in frame
Cordoroy jacket (large)

Ceramic kingfisher plaque

Egg-shaped wall mirror

Vintage electric clock

Avon items

Glass hot air balloon and ship in bottle
Vintage doll

Teapot lamp

King George tray and commemorative coins
Golf trolley, clubs and ball retriever
John Lewis coffee set

Record player table

Ceramic 'Nipper'. Mummy

Newark tankard and Newark plaque
Chairs, 'musical’ (x4)

Cream dining chairs (x4). 1 damaged.
Pair of modern dark brown dining chairs
Single dark brown modern dining chair
Notts County photo

Two oak chairs. Not a pair.

Industrial stool

Grass stool

Electric strimmer

Metal standard lamp

Tall mirror & mirror cube

Brass meat set

Box of tools

Assorted books. Local history noted
Hatbox & contents

Wicker basket

Small square table

Pair of cloggs

Pair of painted child's chairs

Assorted DVDs & CDs

Wooden file box

Vintage style chair

Picnic set

Childs metal chair with built in tray
Sheepskin coat



115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Framed prints of Asian scenes (x2)

Pond filter

Dummy heads (x3)

Framed mirror

Jones sewing machine

Paint box poppets, Leonado collection (x5)
Assorted unframed prints

Framesd school certificate plus two framed pictures
Round wall mirror

High chair

Asorted unframed prints

Enter your items in our next auction

for just 50p lotting fee, plus 10% of sale price.
Ask at the saleroom for further details.



