

## GROVE STREET

## GENERAL SALE CATALOGUE

Auction to be held at Grove Street Auctions, Grove Street, Mansfield Woodhouse

## 11<sup>th</sup> January 2019 at 6:30pm

1	Framed penguin picture
2	Notice board with balloon design
3	Neo figure carrying dog
4	Neo figure
5	Bronze figure carrying globe
6	Assorted framed photos, desktop mirrors (x2), assorted crockery
7	Assorted vintage bottles. 2 boxes
8	Various Hornsea Pottery. Some 'saffron'.
9	Various lamps and candle sticks
10	Boots
11	Various electrical items
12	Mixed bag of car boot items
13	Two wall mirrors
14	Collectable spoons in two wall display racks
15	Wall hanging bust
16	Vintage wall mirror
17	Film design photo frames and Scarface print
18	Copper kettle & jug plus black metal bucket
19	Wooden dolls pram
20	EON energy meter
21	Microscope, illusion set, football game
22	Various jugsaws
23	Vacuum cleaner plus hand held rechargable vacuum
24	Assorted ceramic items
25	Cups and saucers (x6) plus cream jug
26	Minton coffee pot and cream jug
27	Steins
28	Two oil lamps, Aladdin noted
29	Electric table lams
30	Job lot of toys and games (8 boxes)
31	Bernina sewing machine in case
32	2 ring electric hob
33	Music stand and microphone stands (x2)
34	Glass punch bowl set

35	African style wooden dish
36	Drill stand and metal box
37	Decorative glassware and crested ware
38	Vintage weaving loom set
39	Six small brandy glasses
40	Various scent bottles and other items in box
41	Copper poncher and candle stick
42	Car mirrors, thought to fit VW Beetle
43	Red guides (x4)
44	Vintage travel iron in tin
45	Pair of vintage style wall lights
46	Misc. tray including silver plated photo frames
47	Tray of misc. items
48	Misc. items including Staffordshire style dog
49	Tray of misc. items including 2 serving dishes
50	Metal side table with glass top
51	Box of DVDs
52	Misc. craft items in basket
53	Large assortment of computer cables. 2 boxes
54	Garrard record player for spares / repair
55	Slide projector plus two circular magazines
56	Lady Diana dressing toy
57	Soft broaches (x6)
58	Wooden clock case for restoration
59	Bags (x3)
60	Musical figures (x2)
61	Selection of wooden walking sticks
62	Selection of umberellas
63	2 boxes of DVDs
64	Roman blind kit
65	Wooden magazine racks (x2)
66	Various framed pictures EXCLUDING CRATE
67	Vintage suitcases (x3)
68	Sewing stool and contents
69	Bent wood chair
70	Rocking horse and foal
71	Upcycled corner table
72	Vintage skis and poles
73	Framed canal picture
74	Framed moorland scene in oils

75	Derby County related 1st day covers in frame
76	Cordoroy jacket (large)
77	Ceramic kingfisher plaque
78	Egg-shaped wall mirror
79	Vintage electric clock
80	Avon items
81	Glass hot air balloon and ship in bottle
82	Vintage doll
83	Teapot lamp
84	King George tray and commemorative coins
85	Golf trolley, clubs and ball retriever
86	John Lewis coffee set
87	Record player table
88	Ceramic 'Nipper'. Mummy
89	Newark tankard and Newark plaque
90	Chairs, 'musical' (x4)
91	Cream dining chairs (x4). 1 damaged.
92	Pair of modern dark brown dining chairs
93	Single dark brown modern dining chair
94	Notts County photo
95	Two oak chairs. Not a pair.
96	Industrial stool
97	Grass stool
98	Electric strimmer
99	Metal standard lamp
100	Tall mirror & mirror cube
101	Brass meat set
102	Box of tools
103	Assorted books. Local history noted
104	Hatbox & contents
105	Wicker basket
106	Small square table
107	Pair of cloggs
108	Pair of painted child's chairs
109	Assorted DVDs & CDs
110	Wooden file box
111	Vintage style chair
112	Picnic set
113	Childs metal chair with built in tray
114	Sheepskin coat

115	Framed prints of Asian scenes (x2)
116	Pond filter
117	Dummy heads (x3)
118	Framed mirror
119	Jones sewing machine
120	Paint box poppets, Leonado collection (x5)
121	Assorted unframed prints
122	Framesd school certificate plus two framed pictures
123	Round wall mirror
124	High chair
125	Asorted unframed prints

Enter your items in our next auction for just 50p lotting fee, plus 10% of sale price.
Ask at the saleroom for further details.